
26 March 2021

NOTICE OF AWARD 
ALTERNATIVE MODE OF PROCUREMENT

Ms. CHRISTINE VIDAD
Authorized Representative
TIGER CONSULTING AND SOFTWARE DEVT, INC.
Unit 3A Pet Plans Tower, 
444 EDSA Guadalupe Viejo 
Makati City

Dear Ms. Vidad,

This Notice of Award is hereby issued for the following procurement details and item/s below:

Purchase Request No.  : GAA-20-11-10525
Purchase Request Date  :   03 November 2020

Date of Submission of Bids  :   16 March 2021
Date of Opening of Bids  :   16 March 2021

Total Bid Offer Price  :   Php 75,719.06
(inclusive of taxes, import duties and all other charges or fees)     

Total Bid Offer Price in Words  : Seventy Five Thousand Seven Hundred 
Nineteen Pesos and Six Centavos

Item/s:
       -  One (1) Lot One (1) Year Subscription to Wireframing, Rapid Prototyping, Documentation and 
Specification Software Tool for Desktop and Web Application

Upon the recommendation of the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), the abovementioned items have been awarded to 
you in accordance with your bid offer submitted to Advanced Science and Technology Institute (ASTI).

Please acknowledge acceptance of this Notice by signing in the space provided below and return it to us within two (2) 
working days upon receipt. Should you have any questions or clarifications, you may coordinate with our BAC Secretariat 
through email at bac-sec@asti.dost.gov.ph.

Respectfully,

REYNALDO JOSEPH A. CALLAO, JR. 
BAC Chairperson

Approved By:

ALVIN E. RETAMAR 
Officer-in-Charge, DOST-ASTI

-
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hearby acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:
- -

Name of Representative of the Bidder:
- -

Signature of the Representative of the Bidder:


		rage@asti.dost.gov.ph
	2021-03-26T17:18:28+0800
	QC
	Callao Reynaldo Joseph Aldecoa Jr.
	I am approving this document




